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Description:
This coverall offers complete waterproof protection at an affordable price. The zip front fastening means the coverall is easy to put on and
to take off, and the studded storm flap prevents water from penetrating. Features include side access pockets and a drawcord hood that can
be rolled up into the inner collar.

Features:
• Waterproof with welded seams to prevent water penetration
• Durable and stretchy with wipe clean finish
• Side access pockets
• Elasticated back waist for a secure fit
• Inner elasticated cuff
• Double storm flap to protect against the elements
• Stud adjustable cuffs and hems for a secure fit
• Extremely water resistant fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface
• Pack away hood for added functionality
• Concealed stud and zip fastening
• Two-way zip for quick and easy access

Composition and density: Shell Fabric: Sealtex™ Classic: 100% Polyester, Tricot Knit, PU Coated - 200 g.

Available colors and sizes: Yellow: M - 3XL Navy: S - XL
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Size chart:

Wash care:

EN 343 Class 3:1X (WP 5,000mm)
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Sizes (cm)

Chest contour

Back

Seat

Sleeve length

Leg length

Waist (relaxed)

Waist (streched)

A

B

C

D

E

F

F

M

124

98

124

79.5

78

100

118

L

132

99

132

82

78

108

126

XL

140

100

140

84.5

78

116

134

3XL

156

102

156

89.5

78

132

50

XXL

148

101

148

87

78

124

142
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